jmgu Couesar

Reader 1

1.1.
1.2.: Brutus
1.3.
2.1.: Brutus
2.2.: Brutus
2.3.
2.4.
3.1.: Brutus
3.2.: Brutus
3.3.
4.1.
4.2.: Brutus
4.3.: Brutus
5.1.: Brutus
5.2.: Brutus
5.3.: Brutus
5.4.: Brutus
5.5.: Brutus
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jmgu Couesar

Reader 2

1.1.: First Commoner
1.2.: Cassius

1.3.: Cassius

2.1.: Cassius

2.2.

2.3.: Artemidorus
2.4.

3.1.: Cassius

3.2.

3.3.: Cinna the Poet
4.1.

4.2.: Cassius

4.3.: Cassius

5.1.: Cassius

5.2.

5.3.: Cassius

5.4.

5.5.: Clitus
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jmgu Couesar

Reader 3

1.1.

1.2.: Casca

1.3.: Casca

2.1.: Casca, Portia
2.2.

2.3.

2.4.: Portia

3.1.: Casca

3.2.: First Citizen
3.3.: First Citizen
4.1.

4.2.: First Soldier
4.3.: Claudius
5.1.

5.2.

5.3.

5.4.: First Soldier
5.5.
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jmgu Couesar

Reader 4

1.1.

1.2.: Julius Caesar

1.3.

2.1.

2.2.: Julius Caesar

2.3.

2.4.

3.1.: Julius Caesar, Octavius Caesar's Servant
3.2.: Servant

3.3.

4.1.

4.2.: Lucillius

4.3.: Lucillius, Ghost of Julius Caesar
5.1.: Lucillius

5.2.

5.3.

5.4.: Lucillius

5.5.: Lucillius
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jmgu Couesar

Reader 5

1.1.
1.2.:
1.3.
2.1.:
2.2.:
2.3.
2.4..
3.1
3.2
3.3
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.:
5.1.
5.2.
5.3.:
5.4.
5.5.:

Julius Caesar

Soothsayer
Cinna
Cinna

Julius Caesar's Servant
Soothsayer
Soothsayer, Cinna
Second Citizen
Second Citizen
Pindarus

Varro

Pindarus

Dardanius

Reader 5 of 10

© shakespeareteacher.com




jmgu Couesar

Reader 6

1.1.: Marullus

1.2.

1.3.

2.1.: Decius

2.2.: Decius

2.3.

2.4.

3.1.: Decius

3.2.

3.3.

4.1.: Octavius Caesar
4.2.

4.3.: Titinius

5.1.: Octavius Caesar
5.2.

5.3.: Titinius

5.4.

5.5.: Octavius Caesar
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jmgu Couesar

Reader 7

1.1.: Flavius

1.2.

1.3.

2.1.: Metellus Cimber
2.2.: Publius

2.3.

2.4.

3.1.: Publius, Metellus Cimber
3.2.: Third Citizen
3.3.: Third Citizen
4.1.

4.2.: Second Soldier
4.3.

5.1.: Messenger

5.2.

5.3.

5.4.: Second Soldier
5.5.: Strato
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jmgu Cuaesar

Reader &

1.1.
1.2.:
1.3.
2.1.:
2.2.:
2.3.
2.4.
3.1
3.2
3.3
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.:
5.1
5.2.
5.3.:
5.4.
5.5.:

Julius Caesar

Calpurnia
Cicero
Trebonius

Calpurnia, Trebonius

Popilius, Trebonius
Fourth Citizen

Fourth Citizen

Third Soldier
Messala
Messala

Messala

Messala
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jméw Couesar

Reader 9

1.1.

1.2.: Antony
1.3.

2.1.: Ligarius
2.2.: Antony
2.3.

2.4.

3.1.: Antony
3.2.: Antony
3.3.

4.1.: Antony
4.2.

4.3.: Poet
5.1.: Antony
5.2.

5.3.

5.4.: Antony
5.5.: Antony
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jmgu Couesar

Reader 10

1.1.: Second Commoner
1.2.

1.3.

2.1.: Lucius

2.2.

2.3.

2.4.: Lucius

3.1.: Antony's Servant
3.2.

3.3.

4.1.: Lepidus

4.2.

4.3.: Lucius

5.1.

5.2.

5.3.: Cato

5.4.: Cato

5.5.: Voluminius
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